NATIONAL Assessment Cen	Jeb description	Date & Time Completed	D
Ref No: 44 INCLOSE 1712/14		Date & Time Completed	Done by
Vch No: 514 4999 E	SAS e-filing		IV.
	E-mail (within 8hrs, AIC 2hrs)	
D.O.A: 31/1/20.13 5	i-Motor Claim Form	M7 1082481-051	1/2/20 11:2
OD / TP / Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD	2hrs, TP 4hrs)	
V	i-Photo Uploaded		
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Repor		
Professed Wilson LING A. J. W. J.	Ass't Report by Fax / Han	d to Owner/Wksp	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (TP Particulars: Veh No: VO4		Tel:	Fax:
Owner / Driver: (11644 INC	()/Non-INC()	¥9
5 11 11 1		Tel:)
Confirmed by : (Period: (Cover Type: ()
	Date:	Time:)
Year of Registration: ()	[Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0- Warranty: YES ()/NO (00%]
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,)	
General Remarks:-	(h) (1)2-001-100-012-01-100-01-100	A Arth JOSEPH CONTROL OF THE STREET	
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's info			100 m 100 m
Remarks:- (INC hothers 6788 6616)	e: YES() / NO();	Towing Co: ()
2300 1110 1010 1010		Date&Tinic Completed	Done by
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(1	Done by
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	Courtesy Car ()	1	Done by
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	Courtesy Car ()	1	Done by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	Courtesy Car ()	1	Done by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	Courtesy Car ()	Date&Time Completed	Done by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	Courtesy Car ()	Date&Time Completed	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	Courtesy Car ()	Date&Time Completed	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	Courtesy Car ()	Date&Time Completed	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Oute/Time Actions	Courtesy Car ()	Date&Time Completed	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions	Courtesy Car () () () () ()	Date&Time Completed	Ant (S) Arit (
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions	Courtesy Car () () () () ()	Date&Time Completed	Ant (S) Arit (
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions umant's Particulars:	Courtesy Car ()	Date&Time Completed Daration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)	Ant (5) Arit (
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions umant's Particulars:- ver/Owner:	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident	Date&Time Completed Daration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) se \$40/\$ grough Survey \$1	Ant (5) Arit (fit Bill Add B
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions umant's Particulars:- ver/Owner:	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing For 4) FT: Follow-The 5) FT: Follow-The 70 Arc 80 Arc 90	Date&Time Completed Daration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) see \$40/\$ brough Survey \$1 brough Survey (Resurvey) \$	Ant (S) Ant (
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions umant's Particulars:- ver/Owner:	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec	Date&Time Completed Daration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) se \$40/5 brough Survey \$1 brough Survey (Resurvey) \$2 brough Survey (Resurvey) \$2 brough Survey (Resurvey) \$3 brough Survey (Resurvey) \$4 brough Survey (Resurvey) \$4 brough Survey (Resurvey) \$4 brough Survey (Resurvey) \$5	Ant (5) Ant (6) Ant (6) Add B
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions umant's Particulars:- ver/Owner:	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming as	Date&Time Completed Daration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) se \$40/5 brough Survey \$1 brough Survey (Resurvey) \$2 brinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) tion \$5 SMRT Survey \$1	Ant (5) Ant (6) Ant (6) Add B
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions umant's Particulars:- ver/Owner: maged Portion:	Invoice Pre: 1	Date&Time Completed Daration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) se \$40/5 brough Survey \$1 brough Survey (Resurvey) \$2 brough Survey (Resurvey) \$3 coinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) tion \$5 SMRT Survey \$10 and Services	Anit (5) Arat (fit Bill Add B 45 20 30
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions umant's Particulars:- ver/Owner: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Pre Invoice Pre I) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Co	Date&Time Completed Date&Time Completed Daration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80); See \$40/5 Grough Survey \$1; Grough Survey (Resurvey) \$2; Grough Survey (Resurvey) \$3; Grough Survey (Resurvey) \$3; Grough Survey (\$10 Jan 2005) Sinon \$5; SMRT Survey \$1; Car/Tpt Allowance \$5; Cardination \$5;	Anit (\$) Arit (\$) fit Bill Add B 45 20 30 75 60
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions umant's Particulars:- ver/Owner: naged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Pre 1	Date & Time Completed Date & Time Completed Date & Time Completed Date & Time Completed Survey (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Surough Survey (Resurvey) \$1 Surough Survey (Resurvey) \$2 Sunst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) tion \$7 SMRT Survey \$1 And Services:- Car / Tpt Allowance \$5 Gradination \$5 ir Inspection \$7	Ant (5) Arat (6) Add B
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions umant's Particulars:- ver/Owner: ntact No: naged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Pre Invoice Pre I) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA + 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Co *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Colle TP (N11): TP (Date & Time Completed	Anit (5) Arat (1) [54.Bill Add B
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time: Actions	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA + 8) NTUC Additio OD* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Co *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Colle	Date & Time Completed Date & Time Completed Date & Time Completed Date & Time Completed Reporting (\$30); Research (\$100); INC (\$80) See \$40/5 Irough Survey (Resurvey) \$1 Irongh Survey (Resurvey) \$2 Irongh Survey (Resurvey) \$1 Irongh Survey \$1 Irongh	Anit (5) Arat (1) [54.Bill Add B

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
 aforesaid.

aror coura,		
## SCHOOL HAS ENTRY BOOK AND THE	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	Feb. 192
Date Of Report	01/02/2020 11:07	
Date Of Accident	31/01/2020 13:50	
Exact Location Of Accident	AMK ST 12	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
ASSESSED FOR THE PROPERTY OF T	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SLA4909E	
Insured/Policyholder		

7 CAR RENTAL & SERVICES PTE LTD

Co Reg No 2XXXX234C Email Address NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-97236566

Alternative Phone No OFFICE-97236566

Vehicle Particulars

Name Of Registered Owner

Manufacturer HONDA

Model JAZZ 1.5L AT ABS D/AB HID 2WD 5DR

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at WORKING time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No. Please state action to be taken

REPORTING ONLY
PRIVATE HIRE

Insurance Company

Vehicle Category

Name of Insurance Company NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 5110586550

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver KHAIRUZZAMAN BIN KHAIRUL ANWAR

 NRIC No
 SXXXX964G

 Date Of Birth
 26/11/1987

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 23/01/2017

Driving Experience 3 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-91851243

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-91851243

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 52 CIRCUIT ROAD

#07-835

Postcode

370052

NO

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3, POSTCODE: 408865, COUNTRY:

Police Station Address

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20200131/7022.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

VIDEO FOOTAGE WITH TRAFFIC POLICE

NO Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

YP5164Y

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

0

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Signature Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

leder to	Brie 1921. 1/20200131/2020	
	Taule 141 XX	

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foresoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACC	CIDENT DATE: 31/1	J. W. JOD/MM/Y	YYY), TIME:(13 : 5).)(HH:MM
LOC	ATION: AMIC U	1~.	// ///////////////////////////////////
1	. DETAILS OF VEHICLE		
	a) VEHICLE NUMBER:		5
	b)INSURANCE COMP		
	C)POLICY NUMBER:	£110586550	
	e)MAKE & MODEL:	APREHENSIVE / THIRD P	PARTY / THÍRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
		UPE / MPV /VAN / LOS	RRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
	g) VEHICLE CATEGOR	Y: (PRIVATE / COMMER	CIAL / MOTORCYCLE)
	ULLAKEOSE OF USING	AT ACCIDENT TIME	Lucking
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING	UNDER YOUR OWN IN	SUPANCE IVES TO
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE	(THIRD PARTY CLAIM /	PERCETTAL CALLY
2.	HASOKED / POLICY HO	LDER	
	A) NAME: 7 Car h	ental & services	Ptc L1d (MALE / FEMALE)
	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT	2016192346.	CONTACT: 9775566
	c)ADDRESS:		CONTACT: 44 770) 06
40 IN III			
	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF I	DRIVER ALSO POLICY H	IOI DEB
*Ho of passenga.	DRIVER	PRIVER ALBO POLICY H	OLDER
(Including driver)	a) NAME: ICh air 120	iman sin Ichairul	A01016 153-1-
(1)	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	55737 9641	7-11-11-1
(1,)	c)ADDRESS:	7-7 70 .0.	CONTACT: 9185 1243.
	10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	IC bes	The second secon
	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (/MM/YYYY)
	e)OCCUPATION: (INDO	OR / OUTDOOR)	
	f) YEARS OF DRIVING EX	PRERIENCE:	*
4.	WAS DRIVER AN EMPL	OYEE OF THE INSUR	ED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)
	" WO' VERY LION SHIP	OF THE DRIVED WIT	HIMCHDED.
5. (a)WEATHER CONDITION	CLEAR / RAINING /	OTHERS
I	DIKUAD SURFACE: (DRY	/ WET / OTHERS	OHIEKS
6. V	WAS ANYBODY INJURED	TYES / NOI	
7. c	PREPORTED TO POLICE	(YES)/ NO)	
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE W	HICH POLICE STATION	
	HIRD PARTY VEHICLE		
or pussenger	a) VEHICLE NUMBER:_	YP JI GYY	_MODEL:
Including driver)	DRIVER'S NAME:		
(.)	C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT		CONTACT:
	HIRD PARTY VEHICLE		
No of passenger s	The Artist Company of the Company of		MODEL:
Indu dia di a 1	DRIVER'S NAME:		
the contract of	DRIVER'S NAME:		_CONTACT:
()			
2.200.212			
	9		99 P
	2	10-1	
56	Oma	= Selee 1987 3	hothail. com
	O1/184	1 -	
19	0_		





Report No. T/20200131/7022

1 of 3

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ne Report N 020 23:34	Made:	Vide Report No.: F/20200131/0092	Station Diary No.:		
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars				
		BIN KHAIRUL	Address: APT BLK 52 CIRCUIT ROAD	#07-835 SINGAPORE 370052		
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S8737964G			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 91851243			
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	ΈΝ	Email: erryguerrero87@gmail.com			
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 26/11/1987	Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Indonesi	an		Language: English	Institution / School Name:		
Occupat GRAB D			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3A	Date of Expiry:		

General Inform	mation of the Accident	BY No. 15 August 2			
Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 31/01/2020 13:50	Type of Location Two way road	
Location:					
ANG MO KIO	STREET 12	Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:	
Sunny		Dry		40 Km/h	
Traffic Flow: Two Way		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Moderate	
Type of Collis Moving Vehic	ion: le Against - Parked Vehic	le		Anyone conveyed by ambulance: Yes	

Details of Vehicle Involved							
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger	
SLA4909E	Car					0	
YP5164Y	Lorry					0	

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





2 of 3

Report No. T/20200131/7022

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver							
Name	KHAIRUZZAMAN E	BIN KHAIRI	ID No	,	S8737964G		
Related Vehicle	SLA4909E (Car)		SLA4909E (Car)		Conta	ict No.	91851243
Hospital/Clinic	NIL	Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g	Class: 3A Date of Expiry: NIL			
Date Treatment	NIL	-11/	Date Dis	scharge NIL			
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree o	f Injury	Sligh	t	

Brief Details.

I was driving along Ang Mo Kio Ave 6, heading to Ang Mo Kio Park Mcdonalds. After turning left, and before turning right to the Mcdonalds, when I was looking on the right blindspot, my vehicle hit a lorry and a construction worker. The worker had a minor injury and was sent to Khoo Teck Phuat hospital by the ambulance. Video footage has been given to the traffic police officer Sgt Shakir Lim. The IO in charge is Daniel, contact number 6547 6252.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

3 of 3 Report No. T/20200131/7022

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sko	tch	Plan
ONE	LCH	riali

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 31/01/2020 23:34
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPHQ / TAN JUN YAN Contact No.: 65476311	Classification Of Case:

Authentication Stamp

NP168

Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_800	0601						· Change	e Language	. Chan	ge Password	Log Ou
My Desktop		Policy Query									
Notice of Loss	Policy M	ło.				Date o	of Accident	12	31/01/2020 1	13:50	
	Vehicle	No.(For Motor)	5LA491	99E		Certific	cate Number				
						Search					
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	0	5110586550		7 CAR RENTAL & SERVICES PTE LTD	201619234C	GPC	drivo CLASSIC	SLA4909E	SLA4909E	20/06/2019	05/08/2020

Policy No.	5110586550	Policyholder Name	7 CAR RE	NTAL & SERVICES PTE	Policyholder	20161923	140
Certificate No.		name		The second of the	NRIC	20161923	710
Address	BLK 573 #07-21 HOUGANG ST	REET 51 SING	APORE 530	573			
Product Name	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Plan			Group	N	
Policy issue Date	20/06/2019	Effective	20/06/20	19.00.00	Policy Flag		
Excess	Per Accident	Date All Claims	20/00/20	19 00:00	Expiry Date	05/08/202	23:59
Туре	. cr recident	Excess					
Third Party Excess	1500	Own damage Excess	2000		Windscreen Excess	100	
Additional Excess	0	O5 Premium	0				
Outside Singapore OD Excess	2000	Outside Singapore TP Excess	1500			Yo	ung/Inexperience Driver Excess
gent	INSURE LINK PTE LTD	Agent Tel.	64444644		GST Flag	Y	
co- nsurance lag open olicy Info certificate	No				**************************************		
	older Mailing Address						
ddress 1	BLK 573 #07-21	Addres	s 2	HOUGANG STREET S	51 A	ddress 3	SINGAPORE 530573
ddress 4		Addres	s Type	Singapore address	P	ost Code	530573
nit No.		Related Numbe	Policy	5113849974		200000000000000000000000000000000000000	
Insured	Object: SLA4909E	11.4000	100				
▽ Endorse	ments						
Sequence		E	ndorsemen	t Туре — E	ndorsement S	itatus	Endorsement Content

Marchest March M
STANDER STAN
PROPRIES NO. PROVINCES FILE TO PROVINC
Michael Mich
ADDRESS Special Manages
Contract No. (Chinacy Chinacy No. (Chinacy No. (Chin
Special Kingson Special Ki
Color Secretary Secret
ADD PRESCRIPT ### ADD PRES
Accident Policial When the
According ## A
ACCOUNT 17,017,2000 Time of Account 13.00 Country of Account Singapore Sin
ACADEM 31/20/2003 Tree of Academ home 13/50 Control of Academ Singapore Control of Academ
Country Cou
Color Colo
Part Excess Applicable
Second Per Accident Second Sec
Standard Excess
Service 1,000.00 17 50 17 50 18 1,000.00 19 19 19 19 19 19 19
1,000.00 1,000.00
Content Spread 200 Content Application 2500 cold Total 17 Excess Applicable 2500 cold 2500
100 Decrease Application 200 00 Total TP Extrase Applicable
STATE ST
Septembro No.
Registrated Internation ### Registrated No.
Registration No. GST Registration Date Figure
SIGNAPORE SUPPLY SUPP
####################
BUX 57 # 80 P 21
BUC \$73 #07-21
BUC \$73 #07-21
Address Type
Address Type Address Type
No.
STATE ### OF THE TIME ### OF TIME #### OF TIME ### OF TIME #### OF TIME ### OF TIM
or Name Uninamed Driver Uninamed Driver Uninamed Driver Uninamed Driver Uninamed Driver Univer Natic Univer Natic Univer Natic Univer Natic Univer Natic Univer DDB 28/11/1887 28/11/1887 Driver Age 22 Driver DDB 28/11/1887 Driver Age 32 Driver DDB 28/11/1887 Driver Age 32 Driver DDB 28/11/1887 Driver Age 32 Driver DDB 28/11/1887 Driver DDB 28/11/1887 Driver Age 32 Driver DDB 28/11/1887 Driver DDB 28/11/1887 Driver Age 32 Driver DDB 28/11/1887 Driver Age 33 MACFHERSON GARDE 370952 No. 07-435. No. 07-435. No. 07-435. No. 07-435. No. 07-456. No. 07-456. No. 07-456. No. 07-46. No. 0
amed driver Name PARIBUZZAPRAN BBY KHADRUL / Driver Nate Conver Nat
Date of Driver License 23/01/2017 Driver Age 32 Driver Date 22/01/2017 Driver Age 32 Driver Spenence 3 37/01/2020 37/01/202
Section 1985 198
Trype * CD-MX
But 52 Address 2 CIRCUIT ROAD Address 3 MACPHRSON GARDE ###################################
Address Type Singapore address Peux Code 370052 Asidness Type Singapore address Peux Code 370052 No. 07-835. In evan a Singapore stered car? O ves ⊕ No Onver Venicle No. Driver Insurer Company Peux Code 370052 Driver Insurer Company Peux Code 370052 Driver Insurer Company Peux Code 370052 Any equity? O mp Any equity? O m
No. 07-835 The own a Singapore tested car? Orea ® No. Driver Vehicle No. Driver Insurer Company Particion Company Any, Kryuny? Orea Rental, a Services PTE Insured Natic Contact No.(Hosnie) Contact No.(Hosnie) Address Of Vehicle Number Stational Type * Wease Select Wease Select Wease Select Type of Benefit * Pease Select Type of Benefit * Pease Select Type of Benefit * Type of
The own a Singapore latered car? Ves ® No Onver Venicle No. Onver No. Onver Venicle No. Onver No
ome versice vo. Driver Insurer Company Driver Insurer Insur
Any injury?
Any injury?
Any equity?
Insured Name Type * OD-MX
In Type * OD-MX
In Type * OD-MX
Insured Name T CAR RENTAL & SERVICES PTE Insured NRIC Z01619234C
In Type * OD-MX Insured Name F CAR RENTAL & SERVICES PTE Insured NRIC 201619234C act No. (Mostle) Contact No. (Horsite) NIL Corract No. (Office) I Address OI Vehicle Number SLA4909E TP Vehicle Number VPS164V Type of Benefit * Piease Select V Type of Benefit * Piease Select V Insured Name * Insured NRIC Corract No. (Office) TP Vehicle Number VPS164V TP Vehicle Number VPS164V The office is the select V Insured Name * Insured NRIC Corract No. (Office) The Vehicle Number VPS164V The office is the select V Insured Name * Insured NRIC Corract No. (Office) The Vehicle Number VPS164V The office is the select V Insured Name * Insured NRIC Corract No. (Office) The Vehicle Number VPS164V The office is the select V Insured Name * Insured NRIC Corract No. (Office) The Vehicle Number VPS164V The office is the select V Insured NRIC Corract No. (Office) The Vehicle Number VPS164V The office is the select VPS164V The office is the select VPS164V Insured NRIC Corract No. (Office) The Vehicle Number VPS164V The office is the select VPS164V Insured NRIC Corract No. (Office) The Vehicle Number VPS164V The office is the select VPS1
Act No. (Mobile) Contact No. (Home) Address OI Vehicle Number SLA4909E TP Vehicle Number YPS184Y Type of Benefit * Please Salect Type of Benefit * Please Salect The Vehicle Number YPS184Y Type of Benefit * Please Salect The Vehicle Number YPS184Y Type of Benefit * Please Salect Name of Preferred Workshop Tell y at Fault Te
Act No. (Mobile) Contact No. (Home) Address OI Vehicle Number SLA4909E TP Vehicle Number YPS184Y Type of Benefit * Please Salect Type of Benefit * Please Salect The Vehicle Number YPS184Y Type of Benefit * Please Salect The Vehicle Number YPS184Y Type of Benefit * Please Salect Name of Preferred Workshop Tell y at Fault Te
Contact No.(Hobile) Address Of Vehicle Number Type of Benefit * Please Salect Type of Benefit * Claimant Type * and Address Description SLA4909E Type of Benefit * Claimant NRIC * Insured Name *
Address Of Vehicle Number SLA4909E TP Vehicle Number YP\$154Y Type of Benefit * Please Select Are Name * and Address Description SLA4909E TP Vehicle Number YP\$154Y The of Benefit * Please Select Insured Liability * Professional Liability *
and Type Claimant Type * Please Select ▼ Type of Benefit. * Please Select ▼ Type of Benefit. * Please Select ▼ Please Select ▼ Type of Benefit. * Please Select ▼ Please Select ▼ Type of Benefit. * Type of Benef
are Name + ≥≥ Claimaré NRIC + Description SLA4909E / YP\$164Y CN 31 3an 2020 Pred Workshop Contact Insured Liability + Fully at Fault Preferred Workshop Contact O1/02/2020 11:21 Preferred Repair Option Preferred Workshop, Name unknown ✓ GIA report Received O1/02/2020 00:00 It Taken By Dackson Save Sizome Save Sizome
Telement Name * Description SLA4909E / YP5164Y CN 31 3an 2020 Indured Liability * Fully at Fault Preferred Workshop Name of Preferred Workshop Received OLIA report Seven Submit Seven Subm
Description SLA4909E / YP5164Y ON 31 Jan 2020 red Workshop Centact Insured Liability * Fully at Fault Preferred Workshop, Name unknown OtiA report Received Oti/02/2020 11:21 Claim Close Date Date Received Oti/02/2020 00:00 Taken By Save Submit
Insured Liability * Fully at Fault Te Rhalisation Ves Preferred Repair Option Preferred Workshop, Name unknown OtiA report Received Oti/02/2020 11:21 Claim Close Date Date Date Date Date Date Received Oti/02/2020 00:00 Taken By Dackson
Insured Liability * Fully at Fault Te Pinalisation Yes Yes Preference Repair Option Preferred Workshop, Name unknown GIA report Received 1. Taken By Dackson
Insured Lability * Fully at Fault
Registered 01/02/2020 11:21 Claim Close Date Date Date Received 01/02/2020 00:00 1 Taken Sy Dackson Save Submit
Date Received
1 Taken By Zackson nré AK lenter Save Submit
Save Submit
Save Submit
of No.
Int No. MT/10824S1 Claim No. C01
oc, Rectived ● Yes ○ No Upload Date 01/02/2020 11:22
Part •
Georgian Commission Urgancy • Das
Browse Gear Please Select V No V Normal V
Browse Cear Please Select V Normal V
Browse Clear Please Select V V Normal V
Browse Cear Please Select V N Normal V Browse Cear Please Select V N Normal V Browse Cear Please Select V N Normal V

